BCIS Administratively Approved Updated Advanced Courses

Course and #

Accessibility Code
Classroom Revised

(#64.1)

Accessibility Code
Internet Revised

(#65.1)

Advanced 2004 FBC
Build/Structural
Summary (#69.1)

Advanced 2004 FBC
Build/Structural
Summary (#196.1)

Advanced 2004 FBC
Build/Structural
Summary (#153.1)

Advanced 2004 FBC
Structural Summary

(#119.1)

Advanced 2004 FBC
Structural Summary

(#118.1)

2004 Advanced
Build/Structural
Summary (#168.1)

2004 Advanced
Build/Structural
Summary (#84.1)

2004 FBC

Build/Structural
Update (#100.1)

2006 Advanced
Code Build/Struct.

Provider

Gold Coast School
of Construction

Gold Coast School
of Construction

Contractors Educat.

Services

Contractors Educat.

Services

The Continuing.
Education Academy

Contractors Educat.

System, Inc.

Florida Hardhat, Inc.

Titan Continuing
Education, Inc.

Titan Continuing
Education, Inc.

Construction

Estimating Institute

Contractors Institute

Accreditor

BCIC LLC

BCIC LLC

BCIC LLC

BCIC LLC

BCIC LLC

BCIC LLC

BCIC LLC

BCIC LLC

BCIC LLC

BCIC LLC

Tanenbaum

Construction, Inc.

Date of Approval

11/16/06

11/16/06

11/16/06

11/16/06

11/16/06

11/16/06

11/16/06

11/21/06

11/21/06

11/21/06

11/21/06



Summary (#78.1)

2006 Advanced Contractors Institute Tanenbaum
Code Build/Struct. Construction, Inc.
Summary (#79.1)

Advanced 2004 FBC Construction BCIC LLC
Build/Structural Estimating Institute
Summary (#132.1)

Advanced Building  Academy of Construc BCIC LLC
Structural Summary Health, & Safety, Inc.

(#190.1)

Advanced Code Mike Holt Tanenbaum
Module (#144.1) Enterprises, Inc. Construction
Advanced Florida  Construction Service BCIC LLC
Building Code Enterprise, Inc.

(#129.1)

Revised Advanced Boss Construction BCIC LLC
2004 FBC Bldg School
Summary (#161.1)

Advanced Building  Electrical Council BCICLLC
Structural Course of Florida

(#150.1)

Florida Existing BRB Code Bill Dumbaugh
Building Code, Educators, Inc.

Advanced Module

(#91.1)

Indoor Environment Design Arts BCICLLC

Quality (FBC Advan Seminars, Inc.
Module) (#137.1)

11/21/06

11/21/06

11/21/06

11/21/06

11/21/06

11/21/06

11/28/06

11/28/06

11/28/06



