## **BCIS Administratively Approved Updated Advanced Courses**

Course and #	<u>Provider</u>	Accreditor	Date of Approval
Accessibility Code Classroom Revised (#64.1)	Gold Coast School of Construction	BCIC LLC	11/16/06
Accessibility Code Internet Revised (# 65.1)	Gold Coast School of Construction	BCIC LLC	11/16/06
Advanced 2004 FBC Build/Structural Summary (#69.1)	Contractors Educat. Services	BCIC LLC	11/16/06
Advanced 2004 FBC Build/Structural Summary (#196.1)	Contractors Educat. Services	BCIC LLC	11/16/06
Advanced 2004 FBC Build/Structural Summary (#153.1)	The Continuing. Education Academy	BCIC LLC	11/16/06
Advanced 2004 FBC Structural Summary (# 119.1)	Contractors Educat. System, Inc.	BCIC LLC	11/16/06
Advanced 2004 FBC Structural Summary (#118.1)	Florida Hardhat, Inc.	BCIC LLC	11/16/06
2004 Advanced Build/Structural Summary (#168.1)	Titan Continuing Education, Inc.	BCIC LLC	11/21/06
2004 Advanced Build/Structural Summary (#84.1)	Titan Continuing Education, Inc.	BCIC LLC	11/21/06
2004 FBC Build/Structural Update (#100.1)	Construction Estimating Institute	BCIC LLC	11/21/06
2006 Advanced Code Build/Struct.	Contractors Institute	Tanenbaum Construction, Inc.	11/21/06

## Summary (#78.1)

2006 Advanced Code Build/Struct. Summary (#79.1)	Contractors Institute	Tanenbaum Construction, Inc.	11/21/06
Advanced 2004 FBC Build/Structural Summary (#132.1)	Construction Estimating Institute	BCIC LLC	11/21/06
Advanced Building Structural Summary (#190.1)	Academy of Construc Health, & Safety, Inc.		11/21/06
Advanced Code Module (#144.1)	Mike Holt Enterprises, Inc.	Tanenbaum Construction	11/21/06
Advanced Florida Building Code (#129.1)	Construction Service Enterprise, Inc.	BCIC LLC	11/21/06
Revised Advanced 2004 FBC Bldg Summary (#161.1)	Boss Construction School	BCIC LLC	11/21/06
Advanced Building Structural Course (#150.1)	Electrical Council of Florida	BCIC LLC	11/28/06
Florida Existing Building Code, Advanced Module (#91.1)	BRB Code Educators, Inc.	Bill Dumbaugh	11/28/06
Indoor Environment Quality (FBC Advan Module) (#137.1)	Design Arts Seminars, Inc.	BCIC LLC	11/28/06